CITY OF APPLETON
Department of Public Works
MEMORANDUM

TO: |:| Finance Committee
|:| Municipal Services Committee
. Utilities Committee

cc:  City Clerk
Contract File

SUBJECT: Anticipated Award and/or Award of Contract

ANTICIPATED AWARD

The Department of Public Works is planning to award

Committee Date:

Council Date:

*hkhkkhkrkkkhkkrhkkhkirkkhkihkkihkkhkkihkkkihkhkkihhiik AND / OR FEhhkIkAhkhkrAhkhkrhkhkrhkhkirhkkkihkkkihkhkkihkhkkihhkkiihikkiik

AWARD OF CONTRACT

The Department of Public Works recommends that Unit N-24, Spot Repairs, Protruding Tap &

Mineral Deposit Removal

Be awarded to: Name: New Restoration and Recovery Services, LLC dba Aqualis

Address: 2094 County Rd. QQ

Green Bay, WI 54311

In the amount of with a contingency of $0.00
** OR ** in the amount Not To Exceed $129,512.50
Budget: $129,512.50
Estimate: $150,000.00
Committee Date: 12/10/24

Council Date: 12/18/24

12/2/2024
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N-24 Sewer spot repairs, protruding tap and mineral deposit removal (#9404096)

Owner: Appleton WI, City of
Solicitor: Appleton WI, City of
11/25/2024 01:45 PM CST

Section Title Line Item

N-24 BASE BID

Base Bid Total:
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Item Description

Brewster St
Drew St
Durkee St
Alton St
Kamps Av
Ravina Pl
Viola St
Superior St
Erb St
Walden Av
Grant St
Marquette St
Oneida St
Lincoln St
Newberry St
Appleton St
Greenfield St
Eighth St
Wilson Av
Robinscrest Ct
Division St
Erb St
Linnwood Av
Byrd St
Lawrence St
Summer St
Fritz Ct
Linnwood Av
Linnwood Av
Linnwood Av
Kernan Av
South River St
Eisenhower Dr
Providence Av
Providence Av
Providence Av
Walden Av
Greenleaf Dr
Highland Av
Bluetopaz Dr
Newberry St
Newberry St
Linnwood Av
Linnwood Av
Linnwood Av
Pintail Pl

Fuji Ct
Braeburn Dr
Joint Sealing Grout
Extra Hours

Engineer Estimate
UofM Quantity  Unit Price
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gallons 300
each 30
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Extension
$0.00

$0.00

AQUALIS
Unit Price

$3,260.00
$2,987.50
$7,820.40
$4,935.00
$3,512.25
$4,935.00
$3,407.25
$6,342.50
$6,288.75
$6,342.50
$6,342.50
$7,333.50
$7,123.50
$7,350.00
$1,015.00
$1,015.00
$1,015.00
$1,015.00
$1,015.00
$900.00
$1,015.00
$1,849.75
$2,059.75
$1,044.75
$1,044.75
$2,275.00
$2,275.00
$2,275.00
$4,425.00
$923.50
$923.50
$923.50
$1,180.00
$3,025.00
$5,365.00
$5,365.00
$7,406.90
$5,065.00
$3,025.00
$7,226.00
$2,687.50
$1,180.00
$1,327.50
$1,475.00
$1,180.00
$2,625.00
$2,687.50
$3,190.00
$15.50
$297.50

Extension
$172,575.55
$3,260.00
$2,987.50
$7,820.40
$4,935.00
$3,512.25
$4,935.00
$3,407.25
$6,342.50
$6,288.75
$6,342.50
$6,342.50
$7,333.50
$7,123.50
$7,350.00
$1,015.00
$1,015.00
$1,015.00
$1,015.00
$1,015.00
$900.00
$1,015.00
$1,849.75
$2,059.75
$1,044.75
$1,044.75
$2,275.00
$2,275.00
$2,275.00
$4,425.00
$923.50
$923.50
$923.50
$1,180.00
$3,025.00
$5,365.00
$5,365.00
$7,406.90
$5,065.00
$3,025.00
$7,226.00
$2,687.50
$1,180.00
$1,327.50
$1,475.00
$1,180.00
$2,625.00
$2,687.50
$3,190.00
$4,650.00
$8,925.00
$172,575.55

Speedy Clean Drain & Sewer
Unit Price

$3,925.00
$6,690.00
$13,200.00
$4,470.00
$2,640.00
$5,215.00
$4,150.00
$3,880.00
$4,510.00
$4,510.00
$4,510.00
$5,095.00
$5,140.00
$4,250.00
$3,880.00
$3,880.00
$3,880.00
$3,880.00
$3,880.00
$870.00
$2,640.00
$4,880.00
$4,680.00
$810.00
$810.00
$630.00
$630.00
$630.00
$1,260.00
$315.00
$630.00
$630.00
$1,260.00
$3,345.00
$8,920.00
$6,690.00
$9,675.00
$8,920.00
$3,345.00
$1,890.00
$630.00
$810.00
$1,620.00
$1,620.00
$1,260.00
$315.00
$630.00
$4,095.00
$0.00
$315.00

Extension
$175,475.00
$3,925.00
$6,690.00
$13,200.00
$4,470.00
$2,640.00
$5,215.00
$4,150.00
$3,880.00
$4,510.00
$4,510.00
$4,510.00
$5,095.00
$5,140.00
$4,250.00
$3,880.00
$3,880.00
$3,880.00
$3,880.00
$3,880.00
$870.00
$2,640.00
$4,880.00
$4,680.00
$810.00
$810.00
$630.00
$630.00
$630.00
$1,260.00
$315.00
$630.00
$630.00
$1,260.00
$3,345.00
$8,920.00
$6,690.00
$9,675.00
$8,920.00
$3,345.00
$1,890.00
$630.00
$810.00
$1,620.00
$1,620.00
$1,260.00
$315.00
$630.00
$4,095.00
$0.00
$9,450.00
$175,475.00

Musson Bros. Inc.
Unit Price

$8,000.00
$8,300.00
$17,500.00
$9,500.00
$6,000.00
$13,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$9,000.00
$5,900.00
$5,900.00
$11,000.00
$11,000.00
$9,000.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$6,200.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$4,200.00
$1,300.00
$4,800.00
$3,800.00
$3,300.00
$7,300.00
$6,500.00
$6,500.00
$19,500.00
$7,500.00
$5,300.00
$6,500.00
$4,500.00
$6,300.00
$6,000.00
$6,300.00
$8,400.00
$1,400.00
$3,200.00
$6,400.00
$25.00
$650.00

Extension
$318,900.00
$8,000.00
$8,300.00
$17,500.00
$9,500.00
$6,000.00
$13,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$9,000.00
$5,900.00
$5,900.00
$11,000.00
$11,000.00
$9,000.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$6,200.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$4,200.00
$1,300.00
$4,800.00
$3,800.00
$3,300.00
$7,300.00
$6,500.00
$6,500.00
$19,500.00
$7,500.00
$5,300.00
$6,500.00
$4,500.00
$6,300.00
$6,000.00
$6,300.00
$8,400.00
$1,400.00
$3,200.00
$6,400.00
$7,500.00
$19,500.00
$318,900.00
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